Challenge International CIVE
SCDE Ettelbruck, 19 - 20/4/2025
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Event 25
20/04/2025 - 15:10

Women, 50m Backstroke

Open
Results Finals

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank

Final A

1.
2.
3.
4,
5.

Final B

6.
7.
8.
9.
10.

BANKY, Jacqueline
KOENIG, Charlotte Fleur
CHRISTIAENS, Annabel
MIGOM, Lobke
SANDRA, Eva

NOTREDAME, Ine
ELSEN, Lea
SCHWALL, Laurence
CHRISTIAENS, Jutta
OOSTERLYNCK, Anais
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Time

29.35
31.15
31.58
31.96
32.99

32.37
33.21
33.38
33.72
34.11

Pts

636
532
511
493
448

474
439
432
419
405
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